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ISIN:  PLOPTTCO00011

Overview

2024/05/15 16:17:22

Price
32.19 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-4.03% (-1.35)

PLOPTTCO00011
CDR

Frankfurt

EUR

Technology
Stock

3,273 EUR
POLAND WIG 20

33.89 EUR
33.89 EUR
31.90 EUR
33.54 EUR
32.76622 EUR
741

24,279.77

16

190

87.50
75.00 i
62.50 |
50.00 b

37.50

25.00

07.2019

06.2020

05.2021

04,2022

02.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/03 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 b

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PLOPTTC00011&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=PLOPTTC00011&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f13af050a92c546ffc9c902f6687b6d87f09214d6ad442d8fcf10614b4133950&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ac66c3b6fa4bc2b9a&time=1715905558&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11d03dbc9c1fe41308265ecd67a4d9bd7871cec30c573142405858709825d7bb&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1c494bd0b0955c31e&time=1715905558&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b0c002eac797656502d899ed424f59bf90e78a9f49b7f16ca284253217355f8&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3f877b2a62aaa9603&time=1715905558&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bce5c10b9d44a465a8d3cada135a4bc7744bc86168131e7c1b317ecc702d5523&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4af6b678b7cfc2f7e&time=1715905558&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e387a0270e2aab169b73dda43b0f79896abe827ad855b3ee408432a4348183af&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6e6dfb0e4c37c2343&time=1715905558&tool=RSC

CD PROJEKT S.A.

Details

2024/05/15 16:17:22

Price
32.19 EUR
Difference ©  -4.03%(-1.35)
General attributes
ISIN PLOPTTCO00011
Symbol CDR
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,273 EUR
Benchmark POLAND WIG 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 33.89 EUR
High 33.89 EUR
Low 31.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 33.54 EUR
VWAP 32.76622 EUR
Volume (pcs) 741
Trading volume 24,279.77
Number of trades 16
Last size 190
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.09% +27.04% -11.82%
Perf (abs.) +6.91 +6.90 -4.35
Beta 0.68 0.89 0.74
Volatility  43.62 46.67 44.41

ERSTE

Group

87.50 {4
75.00 i |
62.50 wdo ! |
50.00 b |
37.50

25.00

Sy

07.2019 06.2020 05.2021

04.2022

03.2023

02.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Stuttgart 2024/

05/15
Munich 2024/

05/15
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 05/15
Frankfurt 2024/

05/15
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/

Time

17:14

21:43

16:50

16:17

16:36

Price

32.07 EUR

32.42 EUR

99.00 PLN

32.19 EUR

28.20 USD

33.89 EUR (2024/05/15
22.39 EUR (2024/01/19
39.17 EUR (2023/06/19
22.39 EUR (2024/01/19

31.90 EUR (1,336
28.00 EUR (1,169
26.22 EUR (1,324
28.58 EUR (1,357

—_ = = = — — = T

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 16
0.02 11
0.00 1
0.02 16
0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=PLOPTTC00011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73451164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220815150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31285081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31285081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159731823

CD PROJEKT S.A.

04/30

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 32.32 EUR 0.00 7
05/15

Berlin 2024/ 17:10 33.08 EUR 0.01 3
05/15

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281554967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220815154

CD PROJEKT S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

ﬁb FROJEKT RED"

Contact Details
CD PROJEKT SA

ul. Jagiellonska 74, Building E - 03-301
Warschau

Telefon: +48-22-519-69-00
Fax: +
E-mail: kontakt@cdprojekt.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Adam Kicinski ~ Chairman of Managing
Board

Marcin Iwinski ~ Chairman of Managing
Board

Adam Member of Executive

Badowski Committee

Jeremiah Cohn Member of Executive
Committee

Maciej Member of Executive

Nielubowicz Committee

Michal Member of Executive

Nowakowski Committee

Pawel Member of Executive

Zawodny Committee

Piotr Member of Executive

Karwowski Committee

Board of directors

Marcin Piotr Iwinski

Jan Lukasz
Wejchert

Katarzyna
Weronika Szwarc

Maciej Nielubowicz

Michal Bien

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:kontakt@cdprojekt.com
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